SECTION 5:  That each appropriated fund total shall be divided among the several 

objects and purposes specified, and in the particular amounts stated for each fund 

respectively in Section 2 constituting the total appropriations in the amount of two million, 

four hundred and nineteen thousand, one hundred and seventy dollars ($2,419,170.00) 

for the Fiscal Year 2027. 

Page 6 of 7